ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
71412021 RMP21-004879 2308 ALGONQUIN PKWY  EAST PARK APTS JUVENILE NUISANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71412021 RMP21-004880 2309 SIGWALT ST LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71412021 RMP21-004881 2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71412021 RMP21-004882 5530 AMANDA CT SEX OFFENSE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
71412021 RMP21-004883 2410 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
71412021 APPROX LOC:2602 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

CARDINAL DR
71412021 3211 PLUM GROVE DR WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
714/2021 RMP21-004884 4845 ALEXANDRA CT PREMISES CHECK OTHER/UNFOUNDED
71412021 RMP21-004885 3600 BERDNICK ST CITGO STATION ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
714/2021 3201 CAMPBELL ST CLEARBROOK CENTER AMBULANCE CALL
71412021 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
71412021 3250 MEACHAM RD MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE AMBULANCE CALL
71412021 4722 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
71412021 4700 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
71412021 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
71412021 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

GROVE RD
71412021 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 AMBULANCE CALL
71412021 RMP21-004886 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

LIVING

71412021 4710(4712) BLK ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
714/2021 4700 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
71412021 4710 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
714/2021 4710 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
71412021 APPROX LOC:3200 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

CAMPBELL ST

7/12/2021 9:15:37 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
714/2021 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
71412021 1460 GOLF RD WAL-MART SUPERCENTER AMBULANCE CALL
714/2021 4451 DAWNGATE LN AMBULANCE CALL
71412021 RMP21-004887 4700 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD INFO REPORT WITH NO ARREST
POOL
714/2021 3707 MEADOW DR WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
71412021 2707 MEADOW DR 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
71412021 APPROX LOC:3501 CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
71412021 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
714/2021 4730 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
71412021 RMP21-004888 GULL CT/BLUEBIRD LN SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
714/2021 RMP21-004889 3900 MEADOW DR ST COLETTE CHURCH ANIMAL COMPLAINT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
71412021 RMP21-004890 2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
714/2021 RMP21-004891 2517 ARLINGDALE DR PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71412021 RMP21-004892 APPROX LOC: S NEW TRAFFIC STOP
WILKE RD
71412021 3303 BOBOLINK LN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
71412021 3501 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
71412021 APPROX LOC:5000 CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CARRIAGEWAY DR
71412021 RMP21-004893 4208 EAST FRONTAGE RD LUND ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71412021 RMP21-004894 4305 WEBER DR FIREWORKS COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71412021 RMP21-004895 KIRCHOFF RD / EAST MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
FRONTAGE RD
714/2021 RMP21-004896 3705 MEADOW DR ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71412021 APPROX LOC:975 AVONDALE GROUP WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
71412021 RMP21-004897 2112 SWAN LN COMMUNITY GARDEN FIREWORKS COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/12/2021 9:15:37 AM



Incident Date

71412021

7/4/2021

71412021
7/4/2021

71412021
71412021
71412021
71412021

71412021

7/4/2021
71412021

7/4/2021
71412021
7/4/2021
71412021

71412021
7/4/2021
71412021

71412021
71412021
71412021
71412021

Report Number

RMP21-004898

RMP21-004899
RMP21-004900

RMP21-004901

RMP21-004902

RMP21-004903
RMP21-004904

RMP21-004905

RMP21-004906
RMP21-004907

RMP21-004908
RMP21-004909
RMP21-004910
RMP21-004911

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
3201 MEADOW DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

786 W EUCLID AVE

SHAGBARK RD /
CREEKSIDE DR

4305 WEBER DR
3286 KIRCHOFF RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
RT53/190

LAT: <42.070115> LONG:

<-88.020100>
2202 OAK LN

GETTYSBURG DR/
CALIFORNIA AVE

4418 EUCLID AVE
2240 HICKS RD
SCHOOL DR / LARK CT

LAT: <42.069332> LONG:

<-88.022503>
102 JONQUIL CT

4933 WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:3204
PEACOCK LN

102 JONQUIL CT

4010 WALNUT CT
1800 WINNETKA CIR
THRUSH LN / OWL DR

Location Name
TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

COMMUNITY GARDEN
CROSSROADS 3

WAVERLY PARK

KINGSWALK CONDOS

MOTEL 6

Incident
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC STOP
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
CODE 2

MOTORIST ASSIST
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
DISTURBANCE

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/12/2021 9:15:37 AM



Incident Date

71412021

7/4/2021

71412021

7/4/2021

71412021
7/4/2021
71412021
7/4/2021
71412021
7/4/2021
71412021
7/4/2021
71412021

7/4/2021
71412021
7/4/2021
71412021
7/4/2021
71412021

Report Number

RMP21-004912

RMP21-004913
RMP21-004914
RMP21-004916
RMP21-004915
RMP21-004917
RMP21-004919
RMP21-004918
RMP21-004920
RMP21-004921

RMP21-004922
RMP21-004923

RMP21-004925
RMP21-004924
RMP21-004926

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:300
LEXINGTON LN

4700 BARKER AVE

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

3506 THRUSH LN
2600 MARTIN LN
4718 ARBOR DR
4714 ARBOR DR
3201 MEADOW DR
102 JONQUIL CT
2202 OAK LN

3902 RAVEN LN
3102 MARTIN LN

4407 WEBER DR
4305 WEBER DR
3286 KIRCHOFF RD
2201 OAK LN

3615 FALCON CT S

2517 ARLINGDALE DR

Location Name

COMMUNITY GARDEN

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

PK NEUSES

CARL SANDBURG JRHS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH

WAVERLY PARK

IN THE AREA/ADDRESS FROM
MAPPING

COMMUNITY GARDEN

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
DISPUTE

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/12/2021 9:15:37 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

7/12/2021 9:15:37 AM



