



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/4/2021	RMP21-004879	2308 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EAST PARK APTS	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021	RMP21-004880	2309 SIGWALT ST		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021	RMP21-004881	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021	RMP21-004882	5530 AMANDA CT		SEX OFFENSE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/4/2021	RMP21-004883	2410 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/4/2021		APPROX LOC:2602 CARDINAL DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		3211 PLUM GROVE DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021	RMP21-004884	4845 ALEXANDRA CT		PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7/4/2021	RMP21-004885	3600 BERDNICK ST	CITGO STATION	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021		3201 CAMPBELL ST	CLEARBROOK CENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/4/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/4/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/4/2021	RMP21-004886	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/4/2021		4710(4712) BLK ARBOR DR		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		APPROX LOC:3200 CAMPBELL ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/4/2021		1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		1460 GOLF RD	WAL-MART SUPERCENTER	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/4/2021		4451 DAWNGATE LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004887</b>	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD POOL	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/4/2021		3707 MEADOW DR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		2707 MEADOW DR		911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		4730 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004888</b>	GULL CT / BLUEBIRD LN		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004889</b>	3900 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE CHURCH	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004890</b>	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004891</b>	2517 ARLINGDALE DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004892</b>	APPROX LOC: S NEW WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/4/2021		3303 BOBOLINK LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		APPROX LOC:5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004893</b>	4208 EAST FRONTAGE RD	LUND	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004894</b>	4305 WEBER DR		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004895</b>	KIRCHOFF RD / EAST FRONTAGE RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004896</b>	3705 MEADOW DR		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021		APPROX LOC:975 ROHLWING RD	AVONDALE GROUP	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004897</b>	2112 SWAN LN	COMMUNITY GARDEN	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/4/2021	RMP21-004898	3201 MEADOW DR	TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/4/2021	RMP21-004899	786 W EUCLID AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/4/2021	RMP21-004900	SHAGBARK RD / CREEKSIDE DR		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2021	RMP21-004901	4305 WEBER DR		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021	RMP21-004902	RT53/I90		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021		LAT: <42.070115> LONG: <-88.020100>		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021	RMP21-004903	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021	RMP21-004904	GETTYSBURG DR / CALIFORNIA AVE		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2021	RMP21-004905	4418 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021		2240 HICKS RD		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		SCHOOL DR / LARK CT		MOTORIST ASSIST	
7/4/2021		LAT: <42.069332> LONG: <-88.022503>		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021	RMP21-004906	102 JONQUIL CT		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2021	RMP21-004907	4933 WEBER DR		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2021		APPROX LOC:3204 PEACOCK LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021	RMP21-004908	102 JONQUIL CT		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2021	RMP21-004909	4010 WALNUT CT		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021	RMP21-004910	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021	RMP21-004911	THRUSH LN / OWL DR		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/4/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021		APPROX LOC:300 LEXINGTON LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004912</b>	4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004913</b>	3506 THRUSH LN		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004914</b>	2600 MARTIN LN	CARL SANDBURG JRHS	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004916</b>	4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004915</b>	4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004917</b>	3201 MEADOW DR	TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004919</b>	102 JONQUIL CT		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004918</b>	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004920</b>	3902 RAVEN LN		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004921</b>	3102 MARTIN LN	IN THE AREA/ADDRESS FROM MAPPING	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004922</b>	4407 WEBER DR		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004923</b>	4305 WEBER DR		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004925</b>	2201 OAK LN		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004924</b>	3615 FALCON CT S		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/4/2021	<b>RMP21-004926</b>	2517 ARLINGDALE DR		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER